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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
Team Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each DivisionTeam Standings In Each Division

Points Points Team Pins plus Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP Handicap Pins 10     30 10     30
Division1

1 1 2 Synd QC de la constr. (JR 36 6 1040 35 9963 9624 1146 3247 1185 3349
2 7 5 J.S Mecanique 2020 INC ( 32½ 9½ 1055 23 10005 9750 1145 3285 1172 3372
3 4 3 Construction Pa Roy (MC) 27 15 1057 21 9815 9584 1180 3344 1204 3416
4 5 4 Rotisserie Excellence (AA) 22½ 19½ 1051 26 9670 9457 1134 3186 1161 3267
5 2 7 Animalerie St-Hyacinthe (D 19 23 1058 20 9545 9347 1120 3206 1142 3272
6 8 1 A la vieille Fromagerie (LC) 15 27 1082 1 9455 9455 1097 3248 1097 3248
7 6 8 Entr. Francis Chagnon (LC 15 27 1063 16 9384 9237 1112 3183 1130 3237
8 3 6 Ceramique Graveline Ro ( 13 29 1044 32 9229 8995 1102 3221 1132 3311

Division2

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP Last Wk HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Entr. Francis Chagn 1063 1130 1044 3237 6 <---> A la vieille Fromager 1057 1094 1097 3248 5
3-4 Rotisserie Excellen 1107 1105 1055 3267 8½ <---> J.S Mecanique 2020 1087 1076 1104 3267 6½
5-6 Ceramique Gravelin 970 949 937 2856 1 <---> Synd QC de la const 1104 1119 1068 3291 13
7-8 Construction Pa Ro 1045 1204 1167 3416 12 <---> Animalerie St-Hyaci 1142 1041 1089 3272 8

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  2- 7  6- 3  4- 8  5- 1
Next Week  6- 4  1- 7  2- 5  8- 3

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1204 Construction Pa Roy 1142 Animalerie St-Hyacint 1130 Entr. Francis Chagno
Handicap Serie 3416 Construction Pa Roy 3291 Synd QC de la constr 3272 Animalerie St-Hyacint

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 297 Luc Chagnon 267 Gabriel Brouillette 266 Daniel Beaudoin
Handicap Series 812 Luc Chagnon 727 Gabriel Brouillette 703 Mario Jodoin

Women Handicap Game 278 Lise Boucher 259 Nathalie Pelletier 257 Sandra Papineau
Handicap Series 728 Lise Boucher 710 Sandra Papineau 693 Micheline Laganiere

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Team Division #1 - Division1

Handicap Gam 1204 Construction Pa Roy 1185 Synd QC de la constr 1172 J.S Mecanique 2020 I
Handicap Serie 3416 Construction Pa Roy 3372 J.S Mecanique 2020 I 3349 Synd QC de la constr

Team Division #2 - Division2

Men Handicap Game 300 Guy Messier 300 Richard Huneault 300 Guy Morier
300 Gregoire Couture

Handicap Series 812 Luc Chagnon 802 Mario Jodoin 793 Guy Messier

Women Handicap Game 300 Nathalie Pelletier 300 Lucie Belanger 300 Rita Charbonneau
300 Sandra Papineau 300 Lyse Chagnon

Handicap Series 814 Monique Chagnon 800 Rita Charbonneau 793 Lucie Belanger

Individual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High AveragesIndividual High Averages

Men 248.98 Luc Chagnon 231.27 Gregoire Couture 227.80 Guy Messier
Women 231.20 Rita Charbonneau 222.84 Sandra Papineau 222.08 Lucie Belanger

Average List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This LeagueAverage List of All Members of This League

z Men
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Luc Chagnon 12698 51 248 297 812 236 297 279 812
Gregoire Couture 10407 45 231 300 766 203 246 233 682
Guy Messier 11618 51 227 300 793 206 192 154 552
Guy Chauvin 11395 51 223 290 750 248 206 244 698
Richard Huneault 8701 39 223 300 753 a223 a223 a223 669
Mario Jodoin 11377 51 223 289 802 255 202 246 703
Jacques Robert 10682 48 222 290 762 227 185 207 619
Yvan Charbonneau 11269 51 220 293 758 172 209 222 603
Normand Chagnon 1973 9 219 247 679 216 237 226 679
Guy Morier 10487 48 218 300 767 172 204 184 560
Alain Bousquet 9110 42 216 300 748 0
Yves Chagnon 9086 42 216 278 741 208 248 236 692
Sylvain Jodoin 11018 51 216 278 740 203 253 197 653
Andre Laplante 9706 45 215 268 737 177 206 200 583
Robert Paradis 10911 51 213 269 717 176 174 200 550
Francois Leblanc 5108 24 212 300 724 0
Denis Champigny 10782 51 211 266 713 185 194 178 557
Gabriel Brouillette 10126 48 210 267 748 216 267 244 727
Daniel Beaudoin 9471 45 210 269 754 266 212 144 622
Rejean Messier 10730 51 210 279 740 230 204 183 617
Yves Heppell 10451 51 204 280 701 190 208 202 600
Gilles Lussier 10413 51 204 276 702 211 169 156 536
Francois Leclerc 7223 36 200 247 666 215 238 212 665
Paulo Roy 8870 45 197 253 707 159 246 223 628
Jonathan Morier 9175 48 191 264 678 166 205 255 626
Yves Morier 8558 45 190 257 721 187 201 172 560
Joel Leblanc 9117 48 189 248 614 236 162 209 607
Alain Chabonneau 7955 42 189 267 659 176 215 200 591
Marcel Racine 8472 45 188 254 719 150 176 202 528

" Women
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Rita Charbonneau 11791 51 231 300 800 175 190 232 597
Sandra Papineau 11365 51 222 300 758 216 237 257 710
Lucie Belanger 10660 48 222 300 793 a222 a222 a222 666
Lise Boucher 11308 51 221 279 766 278 214 236 728
Monique Chagnon 10574 48 220 289 814 206 248 208 662
Annie Archambault 11164 51 218 279 723 243 204 224 671
Lyse Chagnon 10816 51 212 300 741 218 256 210 684
Line Croteau 8202 39 210 267 707 0
Micheline Laganiere 9428 45 209 259 756 237 235 221 693
Jeannine Durand 4995 24 208 264 708 0
Nathalie Gendreau 8702 42 207 280 695 226 228 236 690
Diane Racine 9103 45 202 267 723 232 201 219 652
Nathalie Pelletier 9093 45 202 300 718 259 216 156 631
Chantal Bazinet 9466 48 197 269 670 195 129 150 474
Diane Laganiere 0 0 bk226 0 0 0
Nancy Dufresne 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - A la vieille Fromagerie (LC)   Lane 8  HDCP=1  Ave=1082
Yves Heppell 10451 51 204 280 701 190 208 202 600
Joel Leblanc 9117 48 189 248 614 236 162 209 607
Guy Morier 10487 48 218 300 767 172 204 184 560
Richard Huneault 8701 39 223 300 753 a223 a223 a223 669
Luc Chagnon 12698 51 248 297 812 236 297 279 812

2 - Synd QC de la constr. (JR)  Lane 1  HDCP=35  Ave=1040
Alain Chabonneau 7955 42 189 267 659 176 215 200 591
Francois Leclerc 7223 36 200 247 666 215 238 212 665
Rejean Messier 10730 51 210 279 740 230 204 183 617
Normand Chagnon 1973 9 219 247 679 216 237 226 679
Jacques Robert 10682 48 222 290 762 227 185 207 619
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Sunday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 8St-Hyacinthe
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total

3 - Construction Pa Roy (MC)  Lane 4  HDCP=21  Ave=1057
Sandra Papineau 11365 51 222 300 758 216 237 257 710
Paulo Roy 8870 45 197 253 707 159 246 223 628
Diane Racine 9103 45 202 267 723 232 201 219 652
Yves Chagnon 9086 42 216 278 741 208 248 236 692
Monique Chagnon 10574 48 220 289 814 206 248 208 662

4 - Rotisserie Excellence (AA)  Lane 5  HDCP=26  Ave=1051
Yves Morier 8558 45 190 257 721 187 201 172 560
Nathalie Pelletier 9093 45 202 300 718 259 216 156 631
Gabriel Brouillette 10126 48 210 267 748 216 267 244 727
Rita Charbonneau 11791 51 231 300 800 175 190 232 597
Annie Archambault 11164 51 218 279 723 243 204 224 671

5 - J.S Mecanique 2020 INC (LB)  Lane 7  HDCP=23  Ave=1055
Marcel Racine 8472 45 188 254 719 150 176 202 528
Micheline Laganiere 9428 45 209 259 756 237 235 221 693
Andre Laplante 9706 45 215 268 737 177 206 200 583
Lucie Belanger 10660 48 222 300 793 a222 a222 a222 666
Lise Boucher 11308 51 221 279 766 278 214 236 728

6 - Ceramique Graveline Ro (RP)  Lane 3  HDCP=32  Ave=1044
Gilles Lussier 10413 51 204 276 702 211 169 156 536
Nancy Dufresne 0 0 bk180 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Yvan Charbonneau 11269 51 220 293 758 172 209 222 603
Guy Messier 11618 51 227 300 793 206 192 154 552
Robert Paradis 10911 51 213 269 717 176 174 200 550

7 - Animalerie St-Hyacinthe (DB)  Lane 2  HDCP=20  Ave=1058
Guy Chauvin 11395 51 223 290 750 248 206 244 698
Jonathan Morier 9175 48 191 264 678 166 205 255 626
Denis Champigny 10782 51 211 266 713 185 194 178 557
Mario Jodoin 11377 51 223 289 802 255 202 246 703
Daniel Beaudoin 9471 45 210 269 754 266 212 144 622

8 - Entr. Francis Chagnon (LC)  Lane 6  HDCP=16  Ave=1063
Chantal Bazinet 9466 48 197 269 670 195 129 150 474
Nathalie Gendreau 8702 42 207 280 695 226 228 236 690
Sylvain Jodoin 11018 51 216 278 740 203 253 197 653
Gregoire Couture 10407 45 231 300 766 203 246 233 682
Lyse Chagnon 10816 51 212 300 741 218 256 210 684
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